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AGENDA
June 21, 2012
Breckenridge

Location: White tent outside Beaver Run Resort Conference Center

3:30

4:00

4:05

4:07

4:10

4:15

4:20

4:30-5:30

)

-

)

Reception Starts

Call to Order and Introductions

Approval of Minutes from March 15, 2012 Meeting
Vote in New Member — Gunnison County

CAST Board Member Elections

Updates

Other Business

Adjourn & More Reception

www.coskitowns.com



